.= ; KaNsAs CORPORATION COMMISSION O R l GI N A L Form ACO-1

v OiL & Gas CONSERVATION DivisioN W September 1999

Form Must Be Typed
WELL COMPLETION FORM (63/ "
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEAS 4@

Operator: License # 5822 AP! No. 15 . 007-23210-0000

Name: VAL Energy Inc. COUmy:/KWzW

Address: _200 West Douglas #520 NE SW _SW_SE gec. 9 Twp. 3 _s. R [ East[¥] West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202 495 feet fro@ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: _Oneok 2145 feet fro@ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person; K Todd Allam Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: ( 316 ) 263-6688 . (circleone)  NE @ NW SW

Contractor: Name: VAL Energy Inc. Lease Name; _Cummings well #: V119

License: 2822 Field Name:

Wellsite Geologist: Steve Van Buskdrk Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground:L Kelly Bushing: 1539
/ New Well Re-Entry _____ Workover Total Depth:ﬂgi_“__ Plug Back Total Depth: 4754
v Oil SWD SIow Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 253 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [IYes [¥]No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from
Operator: : feet depth to wi. sx cmt.
Weil Name:

N o Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH’ ’ Nl g— ”—0%
Original Comp. Date:——________ Original Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chioride content _1#3%% _ ppom  Fluid volume 1990 ppis
- Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used Hauled
Commingled Docket No. . o . .
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No._
. Jody Oil
............ __ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Operator Name:
!5 PI Lease Name;_Sanders SWD License No.: 328
1-10-008 2-2-p08 3-10-2008
Swi4 20 3N 8
Spud!Date or Datk Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter SWZ_ Sec. Twp. S R [ ast [4] west
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Harper Docket No.: D 23313

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: WIW%M y KCC Office Use ONLY

Title: President Date: 74 q.z ﬂg [ Letter of Confidentiality Rec;? /
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4 day of Upjl ‘ \/ Yes A/ Date;e 2 dé. <=4
N Wireline Log Received
2008 \/ Geologist R RECE;I\SN C 10N
] 4 M eo»og S eP‘T&mﬁﬁRPOR}\
Notary Public: . ?.é__.________ UIC Distribution 2 q 200 8
Date Commission Expires: z/ I—Y; (542 JUL
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas CONSERVATION DIVISION

o BRANDI y\ﬁ;é v WICKITA, K8
* My Appt. Expires 24/20/0




- Side Two

Cummings V1-19

VAL Energy Inc. Well #:

Lease Name:

Operator Name:

Sec._'® Twp. 2 s R0 [ East [/]West County: _Kiowa

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [(JYes [/]No [JLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [¢/]Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
. Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JvYes [INo
Cores Taken [JYes [/]No Heebner 3677 -2138
Electric Log Run ¥]Yes [JNo Stark Shale 4354 : 2815
(Submit Copy)
Cherokee Shale 4556 -3017
ist All E. :
List All E. Logs Run Miss Chert 4596 -3057

Compensated Density
Dual Induction

Micro
Bond
CASING RECORD New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
surface/previously set | 12 1/4 8 5/8 253 60/40 poz 190 2%8&3%
production 77/8 51/2 14# 4759 AA-2 125 5% Calset.25%DF 10%salt5#gil
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: T Dgpth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives

e P@IfOTALE op Bottom

- Protect Casing

—__ Plug Back TD 4594 Common 50 Calset/salt

_Y_ Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2 spf 4612-25, 4648-62 1000gal MA, Frac 9244 bbls slickwater,152,000 Ibs sand 4612-62
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
27/8 4580 ‘ [ ves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
D Filowing I:Z] Pumping D Gas Lift [:] Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours /,2 /95— 35p
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval RECEIVED
’ : S CORPORATION COMMISSION
[Tvented Sold Used on Lease [JopenHole  [g]Per. [ ] Dually Comp. [[] Commingled KANSA
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) o D Other (Specify) L [jﬂa

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



“July 4, 2008

_ Wichita, Kansas 67202

VAL ENERGY, INC.,

200 W. Douglas, Suite 520
Wichita, Kansas 67202

Office: (316) 263-6688 Fax: (316) 262-2512

7 63/
Kansas Corporation Commission
130 S. Market #2078

- P #: [5=00F— AZR(0- 70
To Whom It May Concern' .

Please hold all information confidential for the Cummings V 1-19 located in the SE/4 Sec 19-
34S-10W Barber County, Kansas.

Sincerely,

- Todd Allam

T -

-

RECEIVEpD
KANSAS CORPORATION Commission

JUL 29 2008

D’



KANSAS
CORPORATION COMMISSION

Kathleen Sebelius, Governor  Thomas E. Wright, Chairman  Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

August 06, 2008

VAL ENERGY, INC.
200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520
WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

RE: API Well No. 15-007-23210-00-00
CUMMINGS V 1-19

NESWSWSE, 19-33S-10W
BARBER County, Kansas

Dear Operator:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 déys of the spud
date. Subsection (€)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely." '

The above referenced well was spudded on January 10, 2008, and the ACO-1 was received on
July 29, 2008(not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questibns, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316) 337-6200.

Sincerely,

Sk Bod

Steve Bond
Production Department Supervisor

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 « Fax (316) 337-6211 - http://kcc.ks.gov/



31515

s ALLlED CEMENTING CO., LLC.
/REMIT TO PO.BOX 31 ) SERVICE POINT:
. RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Medicinel /r%tkb
SE TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |JOB START . JOB FINISH
o QATE\-\hj{)) Y 3251 /O 1:3a.8.0n, pledmy  Riop.m [ DIR0p. M
Lumﬂm\§ J . COUNTY STATE
. LEASE - weLL# |- 14 LOCATION 70| M awslee ), 2f ’74 425, Bele . I
| OLD OR@Clrcle one) .2( 24 ) ¢ )7 Ly
2. CONTRACTOR oo ¢ <o _OWNER U] €aerc
; TYPEOFJOB _ Suiln, ’ =7
" HOLESIZE  |2'y T.D. 20 CEMENT 4
.,  CASINGSIZE &3¢ DEPTHZ 53  AMOUNT ORDERED |90 sy (0 4p'2439% ¢«
~» TUBING SIZE DEPTH ,
. DRILL PIPE DEPTH
“f -TOOL DEPTH
7" PRES. MAX MINIMUM _— COMMON__// Y /4' @_JY.2 _LQL&._&O
" MEAS. LINE , SHOE JOINT— POZMIX Jé _;Z&Q
CEMENT LEFT IN CSGZ o ! ' GEL 3 @[R.TIS 5. A5
PERFS. , CHLORIDE (&) @SAYS _ 3/1¢ zc?
DISPLACEMENT. |4, R« B o~ ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
| @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER el X (ple_ g
243 HELPER S& .. V. ° o
BULK TRUCK B @
# Doy DRIVER D g 1, w/ggqu\ o s
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER HANDLING /99 e is YALES
MILEAGE 20 X [G 9% .09 _358.20
REMARKS: TOTAL , 3,3023 00
SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB 253 B
diCe, PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 9 7.60
EXTRA FOOTAGE
, MILEAGE 20 @m 790.60
g i D
- M @ 3.
- 17" . @ ,
CHARGE TO: 1/;4 C 5/2 &Féu?«_* ‘ |
T /1 70, 00
STREET _ TOTAL
CITY STATE ZIP N |
A PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
KANSAS € " nANSSION
S @
| JUL Z Y ZUU8 //} ﬁ/ﬂL (9/ @
; Soanti - CONSERVATIUN LivioiON 154 A2 @__ - -
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. aWICHl';'JA A 7T @

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment

and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or

contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

ATV

T ICARTETAX

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES

DISCOUNT

PRINTED NAMLL{_. [\\) C .‘Lu (,/LM

A
SIGNATURE A $3

WIL

Lo THARGED
UPON INVOICING  TOTAL

L e =



"~ PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE

10f2 1970-VAL002 02/05/2008
energy services 'NVO'CENUMBE;970001443
Pratt -
l: VAL ENERGY ' ; LEASE NAME Cummms
L 200 W. DOUGLAS s WELLNO. V119
L COUNTY Barber
SUITE 520 s
T WICHITA KS 67202 i STATE KS o
o ATTN: ‘T JOB DESCRIPTION W!Plpee
' ' £  JOB CONTACT
RECEIVED O304
: : FEB 07 2008 . ‘
. JOB # EQUIPMENT # ] PURCHASE ORDER NO, TERMS DUE DATE
K 1970-01449 | - ' 301 Net 30 DAYS 03/06/2008
) QTY UofM UNIT PRICE |INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 02/01/2008 to 02/01/2008
1970-01449 N

1970-16990 Cement-New Well Casing 2/1/08

Pump Charge-Hourly : 1.00] Hour 2520.000 2,520.00
Depth Charge; 4001'-5000'

Cement Float Equipment 1.00|] EA 215.000 : 215.00
Flapper Type Insert Float
Valve ' :

Cement Float Equipment ‘ 1.00] EA 250.000 250.00
Guide Shoe-Regular A ' -

Cement Float Equipment 1.00| EA 105.000 105.00
Top Rubber Cement Plug ) ,

Cement Float Equipment 6.00] EA 110.000 660.00
Turbolizer

High Head Charge 1.00] EA : 300.000 300.00
High Head Charge _

Mileage 150.00| DH ' 1.400 210.00
Blending & Mixing Service
Charge _ :

Mileage 90.00| DH 7.000 630.00
Heavy Equipment Mileage '

Mileage 315.00| DH 1.600 504.00
Proppant and Bulk Delivery :
Charge ,

Miscellaneous 1.00] EA 250.000 250.00
Plug Container Utilization
Charge

Pickup 45.00| Hour - 4,250 191.25
Unit Mileage Charge(Pickup,

Van or Car)

Additives 36.00| EA - 6.000 216.00 T
Cement Friction Reducer ,

Additives ' 30.00} EA 4.000 120.00 T
Defoamer

Additives RECEIVED 95.00| EA 7.500 71250 T
FLA-322 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION o

Additives 118.00| EA 5.150 607.70 T
Gas Blok - JUL 292008

Additives : 625.00| EA 0.670 41875 T
Gilsonite v r.'::oz'eses\?X‘ATif? KJ; - j

WiCHITA, KL




energy services

PAGE
20f2

CUST NO
1970-VAL002

INVOICE DATE
02/05/2008

INVOICE NUMBER

Pratt -
’ .
'l' VAL ENERGY : LEASE NAME Cummins
L s WELL NO. V119
200 W. DOUGLAS
L COUNTY Barber
SUITE 520 s STATE KS
; XV#NH_ITA KS 67202 ; JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pipe:
' E  JOB CONTACT
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE ™\
1970-01449 301 Net 30 DAYS 03/06/2008
QTY UofM UNIT PRICE [INVOICE AMOUNT
Additives 606.00| EA 0.500 303.00 T
Salt
Additives 1,000.00{ EA 1.530 153000 T
Super Flush I
Cement 25.00] EA 11.000 27500 T
60/40 POZ
Cement 125.00] EA 16.600 2,07500 T
' AA2
Supervisor 1.00| Hour 175.000 175.00
Service Supervisor Charge
EGEIVED .
KANSAS cgpoqnfmu COMMISSION
JUL 292008
CONSERVATION DiVISION
WICHITA, KS
" PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: -BID DISCOUNT -3,168.88
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP  BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP _?UBTOTAL 9’3:3 322
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 AX 292,
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 9,391.74)




S ENERGY SERVICES

Subject to Correction

| FIELD ORDER 16990

Taytor

Printing, inc. 620-672-3656

|
|
|

] s | Leasecumml'ns Wen#V LegalCL 355‘ O
Date(Q, ‘L; O % Customer ID County qu ber | Statekﬁ Statcon}_)‘r ,H..
ﬁ Va, :V)GY?IY;IH(OY(DOYC{TG'CI Dep'th . Formation ShoeJontQO__e@<f—
; qﬁ'?&/‘ﬂb?ﬂ"»ﬁ}"?‘”i?f " 77Tl Long st
£ C"smmemepﬁe%%e /Over @ef'e' drence R. Messick
(™ 4
.ft\FE Nu-mber .PO Number | xaézfiae'zby X il /}f }M / DLS
P15 1255k AA-7 Conent ~—  $14.075.00
2 1cPio3 135 sk [60/10 For - $ [d75.00
P lcciaq]dslE [F1A-372 - 4[71250
CCIL |6061LE Salt (Fipe) —+— 4 1303.00
r |Cccl05130Lb |Detoaner T  $[1J0.00
e leclig 36“9 Cementfyiction Reducey T $ 191600
£ ICCUSIIBLb[(5g5 Blok | T— $160770
J’ CC ol 695Lb6!!50nﬂ“e —+— $ [418.75
P CC [59]1,000Gq]. Super Flush ﬂ:. T <l§ ;,530.00
1% CE16518 <4 Tutholizer. 573 —+— 466000
T CFlo3|lea |[TopRubber Pluy. 53" —~— $ [105.00
F_ Fas|| [eq [Regular Guide Shee 575 = $/250.00
CEL45)| Leq [Tnoert Float Valve, ol —— $ 1915.00
E E o] Tomi |Heq Uy taummem‘m /ane ‘f) 6 20.00
o CEH0150sk | Cement Sery ice Charge $ 11000
P lEU> [315 ta [Bullr Deliver, $150%.00 |
P Eloo [4Smi [Pickup Mileage $ 19045
P CE504[| Job |Plug Captainer $1250.00
P 5003 |lea |[Service Supeyyisor. $ 117500
fi CEQoS| | eq D@Dﬂ\charaé 1,001ft To 5.000F+ $19.520.00
P CEs03 ‘FQ Hrfi\ 60(»! ’/'L\&rc,a | é- 360, —
RECEIVED | _u
- DI% ow’fed Price = $/9099.32
10 Pl layes
CONSERVATION|DIVISION :
'1‘ 2.0. Box 86 TOTAL



BASIC

energy services,.r

Bl TREATMENT REPORT

kizii

- n@mv T“‘Orno

el

Date

2T 03

el OITY e =TT
[BAFO1™=" Pratt |58 [F1™8 759 %°“"‘y Bm ber %™ S
N U Longefiing. Trrs9- oy
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATAG 1 o /fLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
S S BFEF [P ) B sacks |82 with I3 rictihH E85%%r. . D8% De toamer.
BTGP Leon . 93l A~ 39%™103 Salt, 1 Bas Blollr, 5L b/ok: @An/‘%om%e
HEBeL | Lo 15.nd b /(5 W8 5. 79Gal /5HM L35 P T/SH %
a:a)(g%s)spfg M’ax Press From To sz Avg : | 15 Min. ) ,
&l&om}ejtion fnnnyu V?I From a 5 E)(/QC{TS 60/{_{,0})@/_10 P[ Hb‘ibd)#fe% d /Y}owe 40 [@mulus Pressure
L_Eg??@? F‘ Pa'gker Depth From To Flush !5 6 5 1/7[ F } 9;5%0{1}(?’%1-’. i -~ | Total Load
Customer Represe] tlve56€ [ MY€V ’ Station Manager av G{ JCO.H__ reta(tjz“ ?AC@ E M@C)S ICH
servce Ui (9,970 1{9903 | (9909 [19,931119.962] | | |
* Rames Nessick ma*ﬁ'a{ 61’7! HS
! " Time P/ . P(r:easssI:?e . P-Ir-::;?fr;e ] Bbis. Pumped Rate Service Log
meO - Tﬂ/cﬁ‘% @l otaﬁ'oﬂ d1hd ho’d 6@7@91\/ Meeting.
]S al Drilllingetartltoru E’eau{ar Guide §hoe Shice Joint
With Avtle il T nebri a¢ tfeuwd (ntocollar and atotal of |
| ' 1) Doinlts new (4L [Ft 5 /2 Casiag. Ren Tw Jo[(z@rv on
- C?“afS# 1;;):‘1‘;éf'§4aiad [0, : :
'_ L!L-'fS ‘ - . Ccmnmmf/i/eh (,zrcume {oef chm;nuTes
5:59 | 500 __ b Starf Fresh water Pre- Ffusl
500 20 _ b |Start Super Flush TL,
' Soo 41 b Start Fiesh water Spdcef.
6:09 | se0 7 5 S?Lm./nt)(imaiQS%qc(rS‘ AA-2 cement.
' -0 - /7 ' STOD uvmmﬁa 5?’)01‘;}? well, Wa‘)]’) Dump
« | and lines. Release plug. Open Well.
6:!5 | 50 6.5 C)}‘orTFreS/\ Water. miébacem@mf‘
| | oM, ‘ 5 Start tol {‘TLGMG’HT‘
b:30 [500 196 Ug o(ovm -
| [ Se0 ' Préssyre Up.
1 | Nelease preasyre. Tnaert held.
L!L‘B‘ 3 i/a. Rafcmu f’}/}oufsehole%,
_ KANSAS | BEC‘EN y MISSION Iagi[f} Op DUMD T ruek.
73_[ 5 Tob vann lete.
T/’)cmﬁr You

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656

i



RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 292008

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



' PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE

10of1 1970-VAL002 03/05/2008
. INVOICE NUMBER :
energy services : 1970001571
Pratt | ' - ' — .
o | — RECEIVED
' VALENERGY o LEASE NAME MAR ¢ 7 2008
L 200 W.DOUG - s WELLNO. | |
L ' LAS COUNTY : Barber
SUITE 520 s STATE _ KS
o pISHITA KS 67202 + JOB DESCRIPTIO ft-New el CasifyPlpe:
) ' E  JOB CONTACT - ‘ v
/ . JOB_# EQUIPN.IENT‘# "PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE ™\
1970-01577 . 301 _ Net 30 DAYS 04/04/2008
R ' ' QTY Uof M UNIT PRICE [INVOICE AMOUNT .
For Service Dates: 03/03/2008 to 03/03/2008 '
1970-01577

1970-18068 Cement-New Well Casing 3/3/08 ’ :

Pump Charge-Hourly - 1.00f Hour ~ [ 2520.000 © 2,520.00
Depth Charge; 4001-5000' ' : : ‘

Cementing Head w/Manifold - 1.00| EA , 430.000 - 430.00
Cement Squeeze Manifold ‘

Mileage : 50.00| DH 1.400 70.00
Blending and Mixing Service ‘ '
Charge : C ,

Mileage : : 90.00| DH 7.000 - 630.00
Heavy Equipment Mileag : . »

Mileage ' . 106.00| DH - 1.600 169.60
Proppant and Bulk Delivery
Charges

Pickup . ' 45.00f Hour 4.250 - 191.25
Unit Mileage Charge(Pickups, ' ' :
Vans, or Cars) ' ' .

Additives 150.00] EA 0.750 11250 T
Cal-Set : : :

Additives 250.00| EA 0.500 o 12500 T
Salt

Cement ’ 50.00| EA 15.000 75000 T
Common :

Supervisor ' o 1.00{ Hour 175.000 175.00
Service Supervisor Charge

.v / - / .
A% Ry oy bt
KANSAS CORPORATION comm - ;
- JUL 219 2008
PLEASE REMIT mwm SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO: BID DISCOUNT ;gggiz
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP  BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP ?ﬁTOTAL " 46.67
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 . : . ‘
\DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 3,926.6&




B | 'slc | | TREATMENT REPORT
~energy services,.r o | S

: CuStcﬂ / /L Cﬁy Lé 6/ " Lease No L - .‘-I.Date._

-”Lease/‘?/f//r/?,,,,ﬁ/ Qoo [ Vet 1!/ =g 1

fff&{y Statlon /éff?// '-'.,":__.-_' . Casg"i Depth Coutly_ = BE %
Type Job / / ’1’/ /. { // S , /’r-( C , Formatlon o : - Legal Descnptw/ f i? - / {J

- PIPEDATA 'PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED ©° TREATMENT RESUME
Ca;s.irjguz’z wg/’s}ge Shots/Ft ) e I Engs ko) RATE| PRESS - _|ISIP"+.""
Depth Depth From T FrePad Max | S Min.

Volume / 5/ % S leom - |10 Pad . B ‘ Min RN [ 10 Min.
“' MaxPress .. [MaxPress =f» . . . wl- & .. wr [iFrac i & Avgr, ,_ B A Y
' From ° - To s : -
'Well Connection | Annulus Vol. ’ o : HHP Used ' Annulus Pressure
From To ) )
Plug Depth P %er%isﬁ  From To Flush B sas‘ Volume Total Load
. : i <, I v o e,
sttomer Represeﬁtatlv.e' /”,i—lz" §fé:’2 s Station Manager - > é? > // /7 Treater / 7 :8 : } f/L /
Service Units,,/ "7'i/7"0’£7 / 7,%9 ”7‘%9‘& /97 - 2”2 2//0/ (/

- .1 .Casing . Tubing . . S
i {“Pressure .| Pressure- | Bbls. Pumped : Rate *"

R | AL | fzairdd | {,,.zf 245 prvidez]

‘ ‘-Serwce Log

4& uéfﬁo

- _ 7@&‘%/0
S0 | - LOH i ] _
oco | & / T, /”Z — 7KL —/ e ~ Jopod T
L - | L7ZX cc;/meww-f Y BN 1wast Blod
o | XS | e s (Zz&?f//ﬁ'ﬂ/(,/ /07 3"3?/ ZloesE]

& O (T2 | ST /’) TR~ 52 B~ 2228
o /50 | /X [ | T et s

fHoo Foo | 27k | sle | SB° &3/ = rrr 7 S
00 I Lzrgirers FRT —*ﬁ Z oA

N | _ /4) 2. 43//’*?55 */’/’ :

e S ‘rz A
P N PR EOPC N IS / '@bf;m,y/ o
LS/ | sy | S "7&} % /Jf//a &Q.
. . o  REQEIVED ﬁ.: YR
<2 Jod - ‘ /”é’f[: < //z/@z...z,w ,.
T e JUL[292008 gﬁj/ e ;77,%)(; - P
| 77 v = ,,/ Aot i

Pl b

e

ATION IRASID

" Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656



A ’." -
W A .
g .
N
- .
e %“ 5i )

Servwes L

,Subiect.to Correction FIELD ORDER '3 ':“ 53 6 8 4 =

Leas?/v%////j /'_Z;?///g Wellz//__/q Legal /é 53 / >

‘5 ~3 ' 0k

Customer D ‘ County Y 4 6’ Z z[:} ( State /;{5 Station / {, ,ﬂl—//, /
c L J 2 7{2, c:‘ZV 32, - a’// B Depth . Shoe Joint ~
é ‘ Casmg/ -} Casing Depth ™ Jobry\p/j;,/é/},/ {/,: - 5 C/;'\
: Customer Representatlv;e/ g f {_/2/ Treater /{/} M L L7 =
e L | S & ,7// N
séf,'&‘;"- Product QUANTITY MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and senvnces & v UNITPRICE | . AMOUNT
%’7 r/?’Q/GO 2w / LT O CEitre// - 250,00
\ CCHIZSOA] Syt = /2500
\ e3solh ) A ~SET —~— H2.So
| \E/o 1] Pamitel %/5/( L2 1= H P £ 30,0y
| NN 30| " fleec e Ty (6F 60
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